
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, April 02 2022 7:12:50pm
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Event 32a: J19 Women Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 120 Summer NORDMEYER (AUS) 2:28.162
Lap 1 23.639 23.639 (2)
Lap 2 17.315 40.955 (1)
Lap 3 17.236 58.192 (1)
Lap 4 17.586 1:15.778 (1)
Lap 5 17.910 1:33.689 (1)
Lap 6 18.089 1:51.778 (1)
Lap 7 18.199 2:09.978 (1)
Lap 8 18.184 2:28.162 (1)

2. 111 Sarah DALLY (AUS) 2:30.168 +2.006
Lap 1 23.593 23.593 (1)
Lap 2 17.457 41.050 (2)
Lap 3 18.030 59.081 (2)
Lap 4 18.444 1:17.525 (2)
Lap 5 18.482 1:36.007 (2)
Lap 6 18.274 1:54.282 (2)
Lap 7 18.025 2:12.307 (2)
Lap 8 17.861 2:30.168 (2)


